
15 Round F3F ScoreSheet - Enter Setup Data in Yellow Cells, Enter times in light blue cells

Date: 12 October 2008 Event: CD(s)

10 Rounds Complete (1-15) 1
READ

39.29 Round 7
Time: 48.13 Time: 48.93

Round 1 Round 2
Pilot : Pilot: Pilot:

Fast Time: 48.13 Fast Time: 48.93
Pilot

#
Name Freq Plane Total Score Position Total

Penalties
Team or

Club
Team

Scores
Round 1
Times

Score Discard
Score

Round 2
Times

Score Discard
Score

1 Jonathan Sage 90 7856.13 11 55.80 862.54 862.54 57.09 857.07 857.07
2 Tom MacPherson 84 8057.65 5 53.17 905.21 905.21 51.72 946.06 946.06
3 Graham Hill 76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Steve Dorling 63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Frank Hulton 80 7995.14 8 51.22 939.67 939.67 57.78 846.83 846.83
6 Richard Bago 88 8035.63 6 54.76 878.93 878.93 54.39 899.61 899.61
7 Jon Edison 67 7962.47 10 53.35 902.16 902.16 53.48 914.92 914.92
8 Paul Jubb 59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Simon Thornton 2.4 GHz 8439.69 3 48.13 1000.00 1000.00 48.93 1000.00 1000.00
10 Keith Wood 57 8114.10 4 55.43 868.30 868.30 53.42 915.95 915.95
11 Mark Redsell 81 8498.44 2 57.23 840.99 840.99 50.06 977.43 977.43
12 Mark Freeman 82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 Tony Robertson 62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Steve Forbes 70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Andrzej Tabero 89 7556.58 17 65.92 730.13 730.13 51.08 957.91 957.91
16 Joel West 74 8003.59 7 54.98 875.41 875.41 62.18 786.91 786.91
17 Greg Dakin 77 7989.89 9 55.17 872.39 872.39 54.42 899.12 899.12
18 Mick Walsh 55 7842.02 12 55.22 871.60 871.60 56.01 873.59 873.59
19 Steve Clutterbuck 58 7327.53 18 61.25 785.80 785.80 67.94 720.19 720.19
20 Mike Evans 87 5655.77 19 55.70 864.09 864.09 70.84 690.71 690.71
21 Graham Reed 2.4 GHz 7813.50 13 60.08 801.10 801.10 54.90 891.26 891.26
22 Mark Abbotts 56 7738.00 14 61.72 779.81 779.81 55.07 888.51 888.51
23 Mike Shellim 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 Ian Mason 82 7577.48 16 58.47 823.16 823.16 55.29 884.97 884.97
25 Andy West 62 7646.14 15 61.12 787.47 787.47 56.35 868.32 868.32
26 Kevin Newton 68 8580.50 1 57.16 842.02 842.02 59.32 824.85 0.00

Simon Thornton

Contest Fastest Time : Version Information

Kevin Newton Simon Thornton

BMFA  League Reserve - Bwlch South Wales Kevin Newton, Andrzej Tabero

Number of Throw Outs Allowed
<< Indicates Possible Error



15 Round F3F ScoreSheet - Enter Setup Data in Yellow Cells, Enter times in light blue cells

Date: 12 October 2008 Event:

10 Rounds Complete (1-15) 1

39.29 Round 7

Pilot :

Pilot
#

Name Freq Plane Total Score Position Total
Penalties

Team or
Club

1 Jonathan Sage 90 7856.13 11
2 Tom MacPherson 84 8057.65 5
3 Graham Hill 76
4 Steve Dorling 63
5 Frank Hulton 80 7995.14 8
6 Richard Bago 88 8035.63 6
7 Jon Edison 67 7962.47 10
8 Paul Jubb 59
9 Simon Thornton 2.4 GHz 8439.69 3
10 Keith Wood 57 8114.10 4
11 Mark Redsell 81 8498.44 2
12 Mark Freeman 82
13 Tony Robertson 62
14 Steve Forbes 70
15 Andrzej Tabero 89 7556.58 17
16 Joel West 74 8003.59 7
17 Greg Dakin 77 7989.89 9
18 Mick Walsh 55 7842.02 12
19 Steve Clutterbuck 58 7327.53 18
20 Mike Evans 87 5655.77 19
21 Graham Reed 2.4 GHz 7813.50 13
22 Mark Abbotts 56 7738.00 14
23 Mike Shellim 64
24 Ian Mason 82 7577.48 16
25 Andy West 62 7646.14 15
26 Kevin Newton 68 8580.50 1

Contest Fastest Time : Version Information

Kevin Newton

BMFA  League Reserve - Bwlch South Wales

Number of Throw Outs Allowed

Time: 46.69 Time: 40.73 Time: 43.22
Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Pilot: Pilot: Pilot:
Fast Time: 46.69 Fast Time: 40.73 Fast Time: 43.22
Round 3
Times

Score Discard
Score

Round 4
Times

Score Discard
Score

Round 5
Times

Score Discard
Score

61.98 753.31 0.00 48.40 841.53 841.53 44.48 971.67 971.67
57.43 812.99 812.99 47.12 864.39 864.39 44.74 966.03 966.03

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55.24 845.22 845.22 47.04 865.86 865.86 46.69 925.68 925.68
51.63 904.32 904.32 47.94 849.60 849.60 48.52 890.77 890.77
59.71 781.95 0.00 44.19 921.70 921.70 45.55 948.85 948.85

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
51.74 902.40 902.40 46.04 884.67 884.67 44.76 965.59 965.59
50.22 929.71 929.71 47.35 860.19 860.19 48.13 897.98 897.98
48.86 955.59 955.59 42.24 964.25 964.25 46.46 930.26 930.26

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

56.80 822.01 822.01 51.93 784.33 784.33 52.72 819.80 819.80
51.66 903.79 903.79 44.66 912.00 912.00 48.42 892.61 892.61
51.37 908.90 908.90 46.41 877.61 877.61 50.20 860.96 860.96
49.49 943.42 943.42 45.32 898.72 898.72 54.44 793.90 793.90
53.05 880.11 880.11 44.26 920.24 920.24 45.64 946.98 946.98
56.41 827.69 827.69 40.73 1000.00 1000.00 51.41 840.69 840.69
50.49 924.74 924.74 49.22 827.51 827.51 48.75 886.56 886.56
49.92 935.30 935.30 44.55 914.25 914.25 49.50 873.13 873.13

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
59.61 783.26 783.26 51.43 791.95 791.95 45.42 951.56 951.56
46.69 1000.00 1000.00 47.16 863.66 863.66 52.12 829.24 829.24
47.61 980.68 980.68 42.22 964.71 964.71 43.22 1000.00 1000.00

Andy West Mike Evans Kevin Newton



15 Round F3F ScoreSheet - Enter Setup Data in Yellow Cells, Enter times in light blue cells

Date: 12 October 2008 Event:

10 Rounds Complete (1-15) 1

39.29 Round 7

Pilot :

Pilot
#

Name Freq Plane Total Score Position Total
Penalties

Team or
Club

1 Jonathan Sage 90 7856.13 11
2 Tom MacPherson 84 8057.65 5
3 Graham Hill 76
4 Steve Dorling 63
5 Frank Hulton 80 7995.14 8
6 Richard Bago 88 8035.63 6
7 Jon Edison 67 7962.47 10
8 Paul Jubb 59
9 Simon Thornton 2.4 GHz 8439.69 3
10 Keith Wood 57 8114.10 4
11 Mark Redsell 81 8498.44 2
12 Mark Freeman 82
13 Tony Robertson 62
14 Steve Forbes 70
15 Andrzej Tabero 89 7556.58 17
16 Joel West 74 8003.59 7
17 Greg Dakin 77 7989.89 9
18 Mick Walsh 55 7842.02 12
19 Steve Clutterbuck 58 7327.53 18
20 Mike Evans 87 5655.77 19
21 Graham Reed 2.4 GHz 7813.50 13
22 Mark Abbotts 56 7738.00 14
23 Mike Shellim 64
24 Ian Mason 82 7577.48 16
25 Andy West 62 7646.14 15
26 Kevin Newton 68 8580.50 1

Contest Fastest Time : Version Information

Kevin Newton

BMFA  League Reserve - Bwlch South Wales

Number of Throw Outs Allowed

Time: 41.70 Time: 39.29 Time: 42.75
Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Pilot: Pilot: Pilot:
Fast Time: 41.70 Fast Time: 39.29 Fast Time: 42.75
Round 6
Times

Score Discard
Score

Round 7
Times

Score Discard
Score

Round 8
Times

Score Discard
Score

54.06 771.37 771.37 52.14 753.55 753.55 47.44 901.14 901.14
49.28 846.19 846.19 48.52 809.77 0.00 47.53 899.43 899.43

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

48.10 866.94 866.94 52.87 743.14 0.00 49.78 858.78 858.78
45.33 919.92 919.92 52.90 742.72 0.00 50.13 852.78 852.78
47.09 885.54 885.54 49.06 800.86 800.86 51.55 829.29 829.29

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41.70 1000.00 1000.00 47.64 824.73 0.00 50.75 842.36 842.36
46.37 899.29 899.29 49.75 789.75 0.00 47.52 899.62 899.62
45.29 920.73 920.73 48.11 816.67 0.00 47.02 909.19 909.19

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50.84 820.22 820.22 55.50 707.93 0.00 52.62 812.43 812.43
48.33 862.82 862.82 53.12 739.65 0.00 49.55 862.76 862.76
48.64 857.32 857.32 52.80 744.13 0.00 47.70 896.23 896.23
50.74 821.84 821.84 51.98 755.87 0.00 49.39 865.56 865.56
55.92 745.71 745.71 52.78 744.41 744.41 50.46 847.21 847.21
56.36 739.89 739.89 56.72 692.70 692.70 0.00 0.00
58.26 715.76 0.00 49.19 798.74 798.74 47.02 909.19 909.19
53.59 778.13 778.13 57.35 685.09 0.00 46.56 918.17 918.17

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
56.00 744.64 744.64 59.19 663.79 0.00 51.58 828.81 828.81
55.90 745.97 0.00 50.37 780.03 780.03 47.97 891.18 891.18
48.45 860.68 860.68 39.29 1000.00 1000.00 42.75 1000.00 1000.00

Simon Thornton Kevin Newton Kevin Newton



15 Round F3F ScoreSheet - Enter Setup Data in Yellow Cells, Enter times in light blue cells

Date: 12 October 2008 Event:

10 Rounds Complete (1-15) 1

39.29 Round 7

Pilot :

Pilot
#

Name Freq Plane Total Score Position Total
Penalties

Team or
Club

1 Jonathan Sage 90 7856.13 11
2 Tom MacPherson 84 8057.65 5
3 Graham Hill 76
4 Steve Dorling 63
5 Frank Hulton 80 7995.14 8
6 Richard Bago 88 8035.63 6
7 Jon Edison 67 7962.47 10
8 Paul Jubb 59
9 Simon Thornton 2.4 GHz 8439.69 3
10 Keith Wood 57 8114.10 4
11 Mark Redsell 81 8498.44 2
12 Mark Freeman 82
13 Tony Robertson 62
14 Steve Forbes 70
15 Andrzej Tabero 89 7556.58 17
16 Joel West 74 8003.59 7
17 Greg Dakin 77 7989.89 9
18 Mick Walsh 55 7842.02 12
19 Steve Clutterbuck 58 7327.53 18
20 Mike Evans 87 5655.77 19
21 Graham Reed 2.4 GHz 7813.50 13
22 Mark Abbotts 56 7738.00 14
23 Mike Shellim 64
24 Ian Mason 82 7577.48 16
25 Andy West 62 7646.14 15
26 Kevin Newton 68 8580.50 1

Contest Fastest Time : Version Information

Kevin Newton

BMFA  League Reserve - Bwlch South Wales

Number of Throw Outs Allowed

Time: 46.07 Time: 46.19
Round 9 Round 10

Pilot: Pilot:
Fast Time: 46.07 Fast Time: 46.19
Round 9
Times

Score Discard
Score

Round 10
Times

Score Discard
Score

47.13 977.51 977.51 50.22 919.75 919.75
50.27 916.45 916.45 51.27 900.92 900.92

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

48.01 959.59 959.59 52.10 886.56 886.56
49.96 922.14 922.14 50.34 917.56 917.56
54.86 839.77 839.77 50.24 919.39 919.39

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
51.25 898.93 898.93 48.84 945.74 945.74
51.09 901.74 901.74 49.07 941.31 941.31
46.07 1000.00 1000.00 46.19 1000.00 1000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

51.86 888.35 888.35 50.13 921.40 921.40
50.49 912.46 912.46 46.43 994.83 994.83
53.08 867.94 867.94 48.65 949.43 949.43
53.16 866.63 866.63 50.94 906.75 906.75
62.52 736.88 736.88 65.71 702.94 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
54.22 849.69 849.69 49.95 924.72 924.72
50.58 910.83 910.83 62.43 739.87 739.87

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
55.86 824.74 824.74 48.91 944.39 944.39
52.96 869.90 869.90 61.07 756.35 756.35
49.07 938.86 938.86 46.49 993.55 993.55

Mark RedsellMark Redsell


